
Admin Team Directory
Meet the leaders behind our mission—committed to innovative, Christ-centered
education that helps students grow in academics, faith, and community.

Jenny Angel Jenny. Angel@jfca.orgCommunity Coordinator- Academics

Margaret Bailey Margaret.Bailey@jfca.orgAccounts Manager

Molly Bailey Molly.Bailey@jfca.orgDirector of Marketing & Communications

Stephanie Bullock Stephanie.Bullock@jfca.orgCommunity Coordinator- Clubs

Dana diLorzeno Dana.diLorenzo@jfca.orgAdministrative Assistant

Betsy Freeman Frontdesk@jfca.orgFirst Impressions Coordinator

McCall Garner McCall.Garner@jfca.orgEdTech Specialist

Kim Gilmore Kim.Gilmore@jfca.orgDirector of Development

Jessica Graham Jessica.Graham@jfca.orgLunch Coordinator

April Mathews April.Mathews@jfca.orgDean of Academic Life

Nathan McCown Nathan.McCown@jfca.orgHead of School

Paul Montaperto Paul.Montaperto@jfca.orgLower School Principal

Dana Moore Dana.Moore@jfca.orgEnrollment Manager

Rebecca Nelson Rebecca.Nelson@jfca.orgCommunity Coordinator- Fine Arts

Will Rodgers Will.Rodgers@jfca.orgDirector of Academic Advancement

Renea Schunk Renea.Schunk@jfca.orgDirector of Academic Advising

Jeff Searcy Jeff.Searcy@jfca.orgDirector of Athletics

Tyler Summey Tyler.Summey@jfca.orgAssistant Athletic Director

Megan Tucker Nurse@jfca.orgSchool Nurse

Paul Williams Paul.Williams@jfca.orgAssistant Head of School
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Nita Meadows Nita.Meadows@jfca.orgDean of Community Life & Discipleship



Admin Quick Guide
We are here to support your family every step of the way; our staff is ready to
help! Below you'll find a list of key contacts for various areas of school life. 

Academic Support
Will.Rodgers@jfca.org

Admissions
Dana.Moore@jfca.org

All Saints Foundation
Foundation@jfca.org

Athletics
Jeff.Searcy@jfca.org

Attendance
Will.Rodgers@jfca.org

Canvas Help 
McCall.Garner@jfca.org

Clubs
Stephanie.Bullock@jfca.org

College Advisement
Renea.Schunk@jfca.org

Current- Newsletter
Molly.Bailey@jfca.org

Curriculum
April.Mathews@jfca.org

Dual Enrollment
Will.Rodgers@jfca.org

Events & Extra Curriculars
Nita.Meadows@jfca.org

Billing & Financial Aid
Margaret.Bailey@jfca.org

Front Desk
frontdesk@jfca.org

Lunch Program
Jessica.Graham@jfca.org

Nurse
Nurse@jfca.org

Safety & Security
Paul.Williams@jfca.org

Social Media & Website
Molly.Bailey@jfca.org

Spirit Store
spiritstore@jfca.org

Student Discipline
Paul.Williams@jfca.org

Student Info Update
frontdesk@jfca.org

Student Records
Renea.Schunk@jfca.org

Yearbook
McCall.Garner@jfca.org

Student Scheduling
Renea.Schunk@jfca.org

Not Sure Who to Contact?
Reach out to the front desk by
calling (678)784- 5231, or email
frontdesk@jfca.org. 
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